TM30W Series
20-30W Medical Grade AC/DC Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ............ 80-264 VAC
Input Frequency ................... 47-63 Hz
Input Current ........................1A  (rms) max. @ 115 VAC,

Note: The above P/Ns are for interchangeable plugs
only without the main body.
Ordering Information:
1. Specify the AC plug code when ordering, e.g. TM30W-5-U, TM30W-12-I, etc.
2. For interchangeable plug orders, at least one interchangable plug must be
ordered together with the "main body" (X=I), e.g. TM30W-5-I for 5V output main
body, TM-IPE for EU type interchangeable plug, etc.
Product No. (1)
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Output Current
Maximum
Output Power
TM30W-5-X 5V 4A 20W
TM30W-7.5-X 7.5V 3A 22.5W
TM30W-9-X 9V 3A 27W
TM30W-10-X 10V 2.7A 27W
TM30W-12-X 12V 2.5A 30W
TM30W-15-X 15V 2A 30W
TM30W-18-X 18V 1.67A 30W
TM30W-24-X 24V 1.25A 30W
TM30W-30-X 30V 1A 30W
TM30W-48-X 48V 0.63A 30W
TM30W_2021-01-21
TM30W Series
20-30W Medical Grade AC/DC Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower